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①キルトランド

番号 色 推奨Lv
周回報酬
コイン

ハート
消費

コイン
/ハート

番号 色 推奨Lv
周回報酬
コイン

ハート
消費

コイン
/ハート

1-5 ピンク 2 360 2 180 3-5 ホワイト 11 500 2 250
1-10 ホワイト 2 360 2 180 3-10 パープル 12 500 2 250
1-15 ピンク 2 380 2 190 3-15 イエロー 12 500 2 250
1-20 イエロー 3 380 2 190 3-20 グリーン 13 520 2 260
1-25 グリーン 4 380 2 190 3-25 ピンク 14 520 2 260
1-30 ホワイト 4 400 2 200 3-30 パープル 14 540 2 270
1-35 イエロー 5 400 2 200 3-35 レッド 15 540 2 270
1-40 ピンク 5 420 2 210 3-40 ピンク 15 540 2 270
2-5 パープル 6 420 2 210 4-5 グリーン 16 510 2 255
2-10 グリーン 7 440 2 220 4-10 ブルー 17 520 2 260
2-15 ピンク 7 440 2 220 4-15 イエロー 17 520 2 260
2-20 パープル 8 440 2 220 4-20 レッド 18 530 2 265
2-25 グリーン 9 460 2 230 4-25 ブルー 19 530 2 265
2-30 ホワイト 9 460 2 230 4-30 パープル 19 540 2 270
2-35 パープル 10 480 2 240 4-35 ピンク 20 540 2 270
2-40 イエロー 10 480 2 240 4-40 ブルー 20 550 2 275

計32
②ステンドグラスの島
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1-5 グリーン 18 520 2 260 3-5 ピンク 30 540 2 270
1-10 ブルー 19 780 3 260 3-10 グリーン 30 810 3 270
1-15 レッド 20 530 2 265 3-15 パープル 31 550 2 275
1-20 ピンク 20 795 3 265 3-20 ブルー 32 825 3 275
1-25 パープル 21 540 2 270 3-25 レッド 33 560 2 280
1-30 ホワイト 22 810 3 270 3-30 ピンク 33 840 3 280
1-35 イエロー 23 550 2 275 3-35 ホワイト 34 570 2 285
1-40 ピンク 23 825 3 275 3-40 イエロー 35 855 3 285
2-5 ピンク 24 530 2 265 4-5 レッド 35 540 2 270
2-10 レッド 25 795 3 265 4-10 ホワイト 36 810 3 270
2-15 イエロー 25 540 2 270 4-15 イエロー 37 550 2 275
2-20 グリーン 26 810 3 270 4-20 グリーン 38 825 3 275
2-25 パープル 27 550 2 275 4-25 ブルー 38 560 2 280
2-30 ホワイト 28 825 3 275 4-30 ピンク 39 840 3 280
2-35 ブルー 28 560 2 280 4-35 イエロー 40 570 2 285
2-40 ピンク 29 840 3 280 4-40 パープル 40 855 3 285

計32


